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
entertaining for your family. Call
Marilyn today!

785-462-8255

540 Woofter Ave
Incredible 3 bed/3 bath home w/
great floor plan, open staircase,
gourmet kitchen, and lush land-
scaping. Call Pat today!!!

room, wood

915 Mentlick $73,900
3 bedroom/2 bath ranch w/ front
sitting porch, cozy den, formal dinin

hardwood floors. Call Pat!!

1385W 1t $87,000
4 bed/ 2 bath with a single attached
garage located on a quiet street.

burnlng fireplace ) :
Priced to sell. Call Marilyn!!!

Inventory is low — WE WANT YOUR HOMES & LAND LISTINGS. Give us a call and let our
team of experienced realtors provide you with a free market analysis.
HOMELAND- A TEAM WORKING FOR YOU!

515 Chambers- Gem CONTRACT 915 Mentlick $73,900 670 N. Lincoln NEW  $128,900
114 S Pennsylvania-Jennings  $30,000 665 W 4t $79,900 880 Thompson REDUCED $119,500
865 S. Garfield SOLD 1385 W. 18T $87,000 310 S. Garfield ~ $7,000 Allowance!!
345 N. Cleveland CONTRACT 210 W 5t REDUCED  $99,500 Cottonwood CONTRACT
765 S. Range $69,900 460 W 4tn CONTRACT 540 Woofter “UNBELIEVABLE”
1320 W 5t $71,500 975E.5" REDUCED $117,900

LAND LISTINGS - 320 ACRES WALLACE COUNTY CRP & Grass NW Sharon Springs, Kansas $525/Acre.

NEW!!! 160 ACRES THOMAS COUNTY Grass & CRP located 6 miles West & 2 miles North of Colby, KS $850/Acre.
480 AC. LOGAN CO sprinkler irrigated 1 mile N of Page City, Ks. 3 wells & 3 sprinklers. (W/ 3 yr. Cash Lease) $2,150/ac.
Call Rock L. Bedore 785-443-1653
148 AC. RAWLINS CO. Cropland & grass 4 1/2 miles North of Ludell, KS. (UNDER CONTRACT) Call Pat 785-443-3261.
INDUSTRIAL LOT 3.3 ACRES with 7,215 square ft. building, close to Goodland Airport 580 E. Armory Rd, Goodland,

Kansas. Great warehouse & office space!! $88,500. Call Tom Harrison 785-443-0136
33.3 ACRES LOGAN COUNTY land. Highway 83 frontage. Ideal business location on the North edge of Oakley, Kansas.
I-70 within 5 miles. (Can be split.) Call Jerry Wycoff 785-672-0429
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2,750 sq. ft. brick office bldg loc. at
180W6'h Colby. Immediate
possession. $65,000 Call Rock!

1200 W 4th Colby, KS Very well
established & turn key business.
$195,000!!! Call Tom.

200 N Franklin 13,000+ sq. ft. w/ 5
or 6 offices, 3 bathrooms, 2 arkm
lots, 3 overhead doors. call Tom

Pat Sloan 443-3261

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY 6.7 acres adjacent to Wal-Mart with |-70 frontage, Colby, Kansas. $750,000. Call Rock.
INDUSTRIAL LOT just off of I-70 Exit 53.  Colby, KS Great building location. $47,000. Call Rock.

LOCATE to Colby’s fastest growing Commercial area! I-70 frontage, 2-6 acre lots. Call Marilyn.

RESIDENTIAL LOT on Cottonwood Dr. in Colby, KS. Mature Pine Trees and a Prime Location!!! (UNDER CONTRACT) Call Rock.
RESIDENTIAL LOT Woofter Addition, Colby, Ks. Prime location. $25,000. Call Rock.

10 Stephens Dr. 50" X 100’ all steel building situated on 2.1 Acres off Exit 54, Colby, KS. $176,000. Call Rock.

410 N. Franklin Ideal office location, brick exterior, open floor plan, 1 yr. old roof & new sewer line. Call Pat for details.

1675 W 4th Colby, KS 6,000 sq. ft. office/retail building, plus 4,500 sq. ft. warehouse w/dock. Call Pat.

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Realty & Auction
Your Home, along with many other listings, will be viewed nationally.
office@homelandre.com

Rock L. Bedore 443-1653

Marilyn Meyer 462-2703

Tom Harrison 443-0136

Jerry Wycoff 672-0429

Real Estaté

Stock Realty
& Auction Co.|

390 N. Franklin Ste. 100 fg OSTLISTED T e
Colby, KS 67701 NEW on Market Charming Cottage Move-in perfect Traditional Home
(785) 460- 7653 B“Ck.6 BR - 3 baths First Time Offered 3 BR - one level 5 BRs, 3 baths
— . 428 Smith Dr. $156,500 580 W. 4th $63,500 155 E. Hill $68,000 685 N. Court $57,000
A |
670 N. LINCOLN  $128,900 b
Open the door to this most unique home to discover an open floor plan offering g i e e . e
over 4,000 square feet of living space. If you want minimal steps, established “ - PO o
landscaping and a great place for your family to come home to, this is the one! A MUS::F SE],:‘:‘ Attractive & affordable Some Ne.wer'Changes I\SIE};YQE:;R 11;1 (t)lllvl E
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